



Maine Turnpike Authority

Bids Received For Contract

Contract ID: 2023.11
Contract Type: Contract

York Maintenance Electrical Repairs
Mile 6.8
11/16/2023 11:00:00 AM

Company Name	Total Bid Amount
Moulison Heavy Electrical - Biddeford, ME	\$598,178.00



Maine Turnpike Authority

Bids Received For Contract

Contract ID: 2023.11
Contract Type: Contract

York Maintenance Electrical Repairs
Mile 6.8
11/16/2023 11:00:00 AM

Moulison Heavy Electrical
Biddeford, ME

Item No.	Item Description	UOM	Quantity	Unit Price	Item Bid Amount
203.2312	EXCAVATION AND EMBANKMENT (Contaminated Soil and Groundwater Management – Health & Safety Plan)	LS	1.00	2500.00	\$2,500.00
203.2333	EXCAVATION AND EMBANKMENT (Contaminated Soil and Groundwater Management – Disposal/Treatment of Special Excavation)	Ton	50.00	50.00	\$2,500.00
203.2334	EXCAVATION AND EMBANKMENT (Contaminated Soil and Groundwater Management – Disposal/Treatment of Groundwater)	Gallo	500.00	5.00	\$2,500.00
304.1	AGGREGATE SUBBASE COURSE - GRAVEL	CY	115.00	30.00	\$3,450.00
304.14	AGGREGATE BASE COURSE – TYPE A	CY	45.00	30.00	\$1,350.00
304.141	AGGREGATE BASE COURSE – TYPE A (Temporary Backfill of Trenches)	CY	35.00	30.00	\$1,050.00
403.208	HOT MIX ASPHALT PAVEMENT, 12.5 mm	Ton	70.00	225.00	\$15,750.00
409.15	BITUMINOUS TACK COAT, APPLIED	Gallo	40.00	10.00	\$400.00
419.05	SAWING BITUMINOUS PAVEMENT	LF	1450.00	9.00	\$13,050.00
613.319	EROSION CONTROL BLANKET	SY	100.00	10.00	\$1,000.00
615.07	LOAM	LS	12.00	45.00	\$540.00
618.14	SEEDING METHOD NUMBER 2	Unit	1.00	650.00	\$650.00
631.172	Truck – Large (Including Operator)	HR	10.00	150.00	\$1,500.00
631.22	Front End Loader (Including Operator)	HR	10.00	150.00	\$1,500.00
631.36	FOREMAN	HR	10.00	110.00	\$1,100.00
631.37	LABORER	HR	10.00	75.00	\$750.00
655.102	500 KCMIL WIRE	LF	100.00	35.00	\$3,500.00
655.106	#2/0 AWG WIRE	LF	700.00	8.00	\$5,600.00
655.11	#6 AWG WIRE	LF	350.00	2.50	\$875.00
655.12	#1 AWG WIRE	LF	200.00	6.75	\$1,350.00
655.13	#3 AWG WIRE	LF	56.00	4.25	\$238.00
655.14	#10 AWG WIRE	LF	420.00	2.00	\$840.00
655.2001	3/4" SCHEDULE 80 PVC CONDUIT	LF	175.00	6.00	\$1,050.00
655.2002	1" SCHEDULE 80 PVC CONDUIT	LF	350.00	8.00	\$2,800.00
655.2003	2" SCHEDULE 80 PVC CONDUIT	LF	1300.00	10.00	\$13,000.00



Maine Turnpike Authority

Bids Received For Contract

Contract ID: 2023.11
Contract Type: Contract

York Maintenance Electrical Repairs
Mile 6.8
11/16/2023 11:00:00 AM

Item No.	Item Description	UOM	Quantity	Unit Price	Item Bid Amount
655.2013	3" SCHEDULE 80 PVC CONDUIT	LF	350.00	12.00	\$4,200.00
655.2014	3 1/2" SCHEDULE 80 PVC CONDUIT	LF	100.00	17.00	\$1,700.00
655.21	1 " LIQUID TIGHT METALLIC FLEXIBLE CONDUIT	LF	40.00	25.00	\$1,000.00
655.2102	2" LIQUID TIGHT METALLIC FLEXIBLE CONDUIT	LF	60.00	30.00	\$1,800.00
655.31	UNDERGROUND PULL BOX	LF	1.00	2500.00	\$2,500.00
655.5	2" PVC CONDUIT FITTINGS	EA	110.00	15.00	\$1,650.00
655.51	3 1/2" PVC CONDUIT FITTINGS	EA	15.00	90.00	\$1,350.00
655.52	1" PVC CONDUIT FITTINGS	EA	35.00	10.00	\$350.00
655.53	3/4" PVC CONDUIT FITTINGS	EA	20.00	8.00	\$160.00
655.55	3" PVC CONDUIT FITTINGS	EA	35.00	65.00	\$2,275.00
656.75	TEMPORARY SOIL EROSION AND WATER POLLUTION CONTROL	LS	1.00	4250.00	\$4,250.00
659.1	MOBILIZATION	LS	1.00	50000.00	\$50,000.00
800.01	ELECTRICAL SERVICE AND DISTRIBUTION	LS	1.00	440000.00	\$440,000.00
832.41	BOLLARDS	EA	18.00	450.00	\$8,100.00
Total Bid					\$598,178.00